
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07053203 

Name of Company 

Workout World Limited 

1) We 
f 

Stephen Goderski, 1 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, E14 4HD 

/ 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a statement of the Company affairs 

as at 21/04/2015 

Signed c Date 21 April 2015 

Geoffrey Martin & Co 
1 Westferry Circus 
Canary Wharf 

London 
E14 4HD 

*A45WYPAO* 
A214 

For Officral Hea — 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref WORK401/SG/JG 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

23/04/2015 #275 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Workout World Limited 

on the 21 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated tp this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name a1 Ait once 

Signed en 

Dated : / 2\ le hs 
vi 7 7/7 



Workout World Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets’ 

Fixtures & Fittings / Office Equipment 1,461 00 400 00 

Motor Vehicle 10,556 00 11,500 00 

Stock 26,738 00 4,000 00 

Book Debts 26,107 00 Uncertain 

VAT Refund 8,358 00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 8,877 00 8,877 00 

24,777 00 
Estimated total as: at ilable for preferential creditors 

\ Date oltfis 

(y | | 

Signature 



Workout World Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 24,777 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee - Wage Arrears / Holiday Pay 1,991 00 
1,991 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,786 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
Nit. 

22,786 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 22,786 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 22,786 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,786 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge halders) 

Trade Creditors 58,432 00 

Employees - Wage Arrears/Redundancy/PILN 34,127 00 

HMRevenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,049 00 

HMRevenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 7 00 
93,615 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (70,829 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surpl s regards creditors (70,829 00) 

{ssued and called up gapital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total defici {surplus as regards members (70,929 00) 

i Ct 

Signature DP Date UU / th ia 



| -uo-Aunquns 
ve 90 stoz ludy 
The address for companies registered in England and Wales or Wales ts - 

The Registrar of Companies, 

Companies House, 

Crown Way, 
Cardiff, 
CF14 3UZ 

Or, for companies registered in Scotland - 

The Registrar of Companies, 

Companies House, 
37 Castle Terrace, 
Edinburgh, 

EH1 2EB 


